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Mr. Richard D. Alba 
State University of New York - Albany 
Department of Sociology  
Albany, NY 12222 
First Term Expires: 6/30/08 
Phone: 518-442-4669 
Fax: 518-442-4936 
Email: rda73@albany.edu 
 
Ms. Linda Gage 
California Department of Finance 
915 L Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
First Term Expires: 6/30/08 
Phone: 916-327-0103, ext. 2549 
FAX: 916-327-0222 
Email: linda.gage@dof.ca.gov 
 
Dr. Dudley L. Poston, Jr. 
Texas A&M University 
Department of Sociology 
College Station, TX  77843-4351 
First Term Expires: 6/30/08 
Phone: 979-862-3947 
FAX: 979-862-4057 
Email: dudleyposton@yahoo.com 
 
Mr. Joseph J. Salvo 
NYC Department of Planning 
Director 
22 Read Street - 4W 
New York, NY 10007 
First Term Ends: 6/30/08 
Phone: 212-720-3434 
Fax: 212-720-3495 
Email: JSalvo@planning.nyc.gov 
 
Dr. Carl Schmertmann 
Professor of Economics 
Florida State University 
Population Center 
Tallahassee, FL 32306-2240 
First Term Expires: 6/30/09 
Phone: 850-644-7100 
Fax: 850-644-8818 
Email: schmertmann@fsu.edu 
 
 
 
  
   
 
 

 
Dr. Gillian Stevens 
Professor 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 
Department of Sociology 702 S. Wright Street 
326 Lincoln Hall Room 326 
Urbana, IL 61801 
First Term Expires: 6/30/09 
Phone: 217-333-2491 
Fax: 217-333-5225 
Email: gstevens@uiuc.edu 
 
Dr. David Swanson 
Sociology Department 
1206 Watkins Hall 
University of California, Riverside 
Riverside, CA 92521 
First Term Expires: 10/31/07 
Phone:951-827-5444 
Fax:951-827-3330 
E-mail: David.swanson@ucr.edu 
 
Dr. Judith J. Treas (Facilitator) 
University of California, Irvine 
Department of Sociology 
3151 Social Science Plaza 
Irvine, CA 92697-5100 
First Term Expires: 10/31/07 
Phone: 949-824-8324 
Fax: 949-824-4717 
E-mail: jktreas@uci.edu 
 
Dr. Yu Xie 
Quantitative Methodology Program/Population 
Studies Center 
University of Michigan 
426 Thompson 
P.O. Box 1248 
Ann Arbor, MI 48106-1248 
First Term Expires: 4/30/09 
Phone: 734-936-0039 
E-mail: yuxie@isr.umich.edu 
 
Committee Liaison: 
Judith Waldrop 
Program Analyst, Population Division 
U.S. Census Bureau 
Headquarters, Room 5H484B 
Washington, DC 20233-8800 
Phone: 301-763-2439 
FAX: 301-763-2516 
Email: judith.w.waldrop@census.gov 
 
 


